A FLIGHT:
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT:
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 18 HOLE LEAGUE
(But only 9 with the rain!)
July 31st Tournament
Low Gross, Low Net

Jan Marsh
Rosemary Gunning
Charlotte Ackerman

Ellen Card
Laura Riley
Nancy Waggoner

43
35.5
36.5

50mc
32
36

$11
$11
$8

$11
$11
$8



